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WEST BANCORPORATION INC COM NPV

ISIN:  US95123P1066

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00
Price

20.18 USD
Difference
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.90% (-0.39)

US95123P1066
WTBA

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

314 EUR

S&P 500

16.00 USD (100)
20.51 USD (200)
20.67 USD
20.67 USD
20.04 USD
20.57 USD
20.294734 USD
21,234
430,529.09

415

WKN: 95123P106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US95123P1066&ID_NOTATION=5549628
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US95123P1066&ID_NOTATION=5549628
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbc421cb7be70669539b1da03152dc34123fcd994e5a6d03d00ddb486858fbf0&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58f5ca0beeed169cb&time=1729437838&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da85d108cada1f6859ec9af5960c6a6401123f5c014a86e074a5494529c59edd&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=745854f5692ad16a9&time=1729437838&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=314ae8c86ca443228abedfa1bc3873cddcfca1f29a9263f83f63057664066a90&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=efd6ad3fd619be876&time=1729437838&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b674d1bb7fe00400e15cecf84e6a8280e5b5c29eda153866b39cefa9e197c00&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=379387f00d53089f8&time=1729437838&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d01f722f959a039ecea3eb293d6debf6a1c2e737a56a2f52d7af7d8dc87b15fc&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7000cdbb5d346647d&time=1729437838&tool=RSC

WEST BANCORPORATION

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
20.18 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

INC COM NPV

-1.90% (-0.39)

ISIN US95123P1066
Symbol WTBA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 314 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 20.51 USD (200)
Open 20.67 USD
High 20.67 USD
Low 20.04 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.57 USD
VWAP 20.294734 USD
Volume (pcs) 21,234
Trading volume 430,529.09
Number of trades 415
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.11% +28.54% -34.22%
Perf (abs.) +3.92 +4.48 -10.50
Beta 0.87 0.95 0.75
Volatility  37.54 38.28 32.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price
2024/10/18 22:00 20.18 USD 0.43

2024/10/18 08:03 18.80 EUR 0.00

Nasdaq
Frankfurt

19.94 USD (18,386
19.08 USD (25,617
18.66 USD (28,955
18.30 USD (26,751
22.13 USD (2024/07/24
15.80 USD (2024/04/17
22.39 USD (2023/12/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
15.25 USD (2023/10/20)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

415
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5549628
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397875

WEST BANCORPORATION INC COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

[W/| West Bani

Contact Details
WEST BANCORP

22nd Street 1601 50266 West Des Moines,
1A

Telefon: +1 (515) 222-2300
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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